CAEPE 2002

ADEMIR PEDRO CLEMENTE DE JESUS CAEPE 2002
AGOSTINHO SHIBATA CAEPE 2002
AIRTON TEIXEIRA PINHO FILHO CAEPE 2002
ALBERTO CARLOS RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE CAEPE 2002
ALCIDES MARTINS RIBEIRO FILHO CAEPE 2002
ALVARO LUIZ PINHEIRO DA COSTA CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO CARLOS CERRI CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO CARLOS FRADE CARNEIRO CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO FERNANDO ROSA DINI CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO ISRAEL DE LIMA MATOS CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO JOAQUIM GONCALVES VELOSO CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO RAFAEL SIQUEIRA SANTOS CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO SANTOS DE ARAUJO CAEPE 2002
ANTONIO SOUSA DE CARVALHO CAEPE 2002
BRUNO ENGERT RIZZO CAEPE 2002
CARLOS A. GUIMARAES DE A. E ALBUQUERQUE CAEPE 2002
CARLOS ALBERTO PEGAS FERREIRA CAEPE 2002
CARLOS HENRIQUE MIRANDA CAEPE 2002
CARLOS HENRIQUES GOMES CAEPE 2002
CARMEN LUCIA GUIMARAES DE MATTOS CAEPE 2002
CELSO RUBEN MARTINS LEAO CAEPE 2002
CESAR AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA VILACA CAEPE 2002
CESAR SIDONIO DAIHA M. DE SOUZA CAEPE 2002
CLAUDIA APARECIDA NUNES DA SILVA CAEPE 2002
CLEBIO DE SOUZA MEDEIROS CAEPE 2002
DAVIDSON LOPES DA SILVA CAEPE 2002
DIOGENES LUCCAS ROSAS CAEPE 2002
DIRCEU TONDOLO NORO CAEPE 2002
EDUARDO BENEDITO CURTOLO CAEPE 2002
EDUARDO DA CRUZ SPILLER CAEPE 2002
EDUARDO MONTEIRO LOPES CAEPE 2002
EDUARDO RAMALHO DOS SANTOS CAEPE 2002
ESPARTACO ESMERALDO RIBEIRO CAEPE 2002
FERNANDO CARIOLA TRAVASSOS CAEPE 2002
FERNANDO GALVAO DE ANDREA FERREIRA CAEPE 2002

FERNANDO GIL GUEDES CAEPE 2002



FRANCISCO CARLOS SIQUEIRA MOURA
FRANCISCO JUSTINO RIBEIRO NETO
FRANKLIN NOGUEIRA HOYER

GETULIO LUIZ BEZERRA

GILBERTO DORIQUI

GILMAR GONCALVES

GILSON BATISTA DE SOUZA

HUMBERTO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
IBIS AJORIO

ITIBERE DE FARIAS ROSADO

JAMES BAPTISTA DE SOUZA LIMA
JEFERSON PORTO NEVES DA CONCEICAO
JOAO BOSCO DE SALES

JOAO RODRIGUES ARRUDA

JORGE LUIZ BRITO VELOZO

JOSE ALEX BOTELHO DE OLIVA

JOSE BENEDITO DOS SANTOS NOVAES MARTINS
JOSE CANELAS GUILHERME DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS JUAGCABA TEIXEIRA

JOSE ELIAS JACOB ALOAN JUNIOR
JOSE HAROLDO DUARTE DA NOBREGA
JOSE HENRIQUE DE SERPA PINTO
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA BATISTA

JOSE ROBERTO DE ALCANTARA

JOSE ROGERIO DA SILVA

JUAREZ APARECIDO DE PAULA CUNHA
LIA SAMMIA SOUZA MOREIRA
LOURIVAL NERY DOS SANTOS

LUIZ ANTONIO FERREIRA PACHECO DA COSTA
LUIZ FERNANDO DUTRA BASTOS

MARCOS ANTONIO DE JESUS COUTINHO
MARCOS ELAEL DA SILVA

MARCOS TARCISIO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO FROTA
MARIA EMILIA CARDOSO MANSO

MARIA ISABEL DE ANDRADE COSTA MARTINS
OSCAR FELIPE LOPES QUENTAL
OSMAR PEDRO DA CUNHA

OSWALDO LUIZ NEPOMUCENO DE FIGUEIREDO
PABLO MOROSINO LOPES
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PAULO DIOCLECY GARCIA VIEIRA
PAULO MARIO BESERRA DE ARAUJO
PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA XAVIER
PAULO ROBERTO DE CASTILHOS
PAULO ROBERTO MELLO DOS SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO RIBEIRO

PEDRO VITORINO CORDEIRO VARGAS
RENATA LUDWIG FLORES DE MORAES
RENATO BEGNINI

RENATO VALLADARES DOMINGUES
RICARDO MONJARDIM DUARTE
ROBERTO CARVALHO

ROBERTO DE CASTRO PONTES

RUI ALEXANDRE SABATKE GUTIERREZ
SEBASTIAO AMOEDO DE BARROS
TELMO ROBERTO MACHRY

TERESA CRISTINA PADILHA DE SOUZA
VANDERLEI BORRIGUEIRO

WERNER GRIPP

WILSON LUIZ DE LIMA NEVES

CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE
CAEPE

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002



